Three Pigeon Challenge - Hot Spot Car Race 2
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= Ado Family Loft V51355 ALMA 18.712 54.003 m/s
- Team 1 V21073 SUPER 83 m/s
V56561 NOT PLAY WITH 18.177
ME m/s
17.114 m/s
__ Wolfgand und Andrea Miks V28479 Sendy 18.111 m/s 53.593 m/s
Team 1 V68942 Andrea 17.849
V90433 Miks Racer m/s
17.633
m/s
f; :; Zandys Dream Team V85820 Zandys Venture 18.329 53.185 m/s
Team 4 V63109 Zandys Pride m/s
V32715 Zandys Hope 17.435
m/s
17.421
m/s
BE= Ganus Family Loft V24356 DIAMOND FACE 18.200 52.949 m/s
- Team 27 V48232 PARTY TIME m/s
V87351 CALENDAR GIRL 18.123
m/s
16.626
m/s
| = Jack Olsen Loft V08836 Sean John 17.995 52.938 m/s
_ Team 3 V20591 Ms Judy Girl m/s
V03985 Jackson 17.829
m/s
17.114 m/s
= Gordon Meng V54511 Speedy Queen 18.220 52.716 m/s
- Team 1 V23155 Spoetnik m/s
V71109 Juergen 3 17.907
m/s
16.589
m/s
b—: Ben van Rooyen V54912 Ciman I 18.232 52.674 m/s
Team 1 V98688 Ciman | m/s
V04014 Sylam 18.191
m/s
16.251
m/s
= Ganus Family Loft V39609 THE DOCTOR 18.388 52.552 m/s
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SPIN TO WIN
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No Man
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Hinrich 3

m/s
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m/s
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m/s
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m/s
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m/s
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m/s

52.552 m/s

51.945 m/s

51.926 m/s

51.852 m/s

51.674 m/s

51.651 m/s

51.626 m/s
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